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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Ferienhaus Peteradam
farm, farmhouse in Millstatt

Welcome in the holiday house Peteradam!A house for you alone in the middle of the Carinthian mountains! -- Opened
all-season Our holiday house is located outside the small village Matzelsdorf and a few steps away from our farm. There
is also a nice garden to relax in.In the house (approx. 70 m? space / 2 floors) are 2 separate bedrooms (2 and 3 beds),
shower/toilet and a completely furnished lounge/kitchen.Matzelsdorf (approx. 800 meters sea-level) is located on the sun

plateau above the Lake Mi...

meadowlands - quiet location - outskirts of town - on the hiking trail - lake - distance (m): 2800 - close to forest - located on a hill -

green area

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Holiday home, shower, toilet, 2 bed rooms

f The holiday house is divided into a ground floor and an attic. It has € 92 06
£ 1 { 9

about 70 m?, included two sleeping rooms (2 or 3 beds), a fully per apartment at 27.07.2024
equipped eat in kitchen, a bathroom, and an anteroom. Beeding,
di...

1-5 Personen - 2 bedroom - 70 m?


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/accommodation/details/farm-farmhouse/ferienhaus-peteradam.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam

conditions

Included in the price

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

the overnight stay in the Peteradam holiday home on a self-catering basis a parking space directly in front of the house

Wilan in the house after 7 days change of towels and bed linen on request "Millstatter See inklusive Card“ Extra services

(to pay extra)

bread service directly to the holiday home (in the low season by arrangement) farm products

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 27.07.2024

date

27.07.2024

02.08.2024

06.08.2024

08.08.2024

09.08.2024

09.08.2024

10.08.2024

11.08.2024

11.08.2024

16.08.2024

30.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

time

19:30

17:30

19:30

20:00

17:30

20:00

20:00

11:00

19:30

17:30

11:30

16:30

10:00

10:00

17:00

title

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Slow Food Tafel - GenussZeit im Abendlic...

OUVERTURE 17. LA Guitarra esencial Festi...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

Ritterspiele 2024

Flhrung millstART2024

ALPAKAWANDERUNG - AUSZEIT MIT ALPAKAS AM...

GrofRer Blicherflohmarkt

Ensemble Porcia

town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Rothenthurn

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Rothenthurn

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Lendorf

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/sommerkonzert-in-millstatt-3.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/slow-food-tafel-genusszeit-im-abendlicht.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/ouvertuere-17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-julia-malischnig-projekt-alegra.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/konzert-der-trachtenkapelle-molzbichl.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-joscho-stephan-trio.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-tomatito.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/17-la-guitarra-esencial-festival-millstatt-koenig-kanon-und-seine-gitarren.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/sommerkonzert-in-millstatt-1.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/konzert-der-trachtenkapelle-molzbichl.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/ritterspiele-2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/fuehrung-millstart2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/lendorf/events/alpakawanderung-auszeit-mit-alpakas-am-berg.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/grosser-buecherflohmarkt-6.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/ensemble-porcia-291.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

18:00

18:00

20:00

20:30

Seebodner Kirchtag - MGV Seeboden

Gartenfest der Freiwilligen Feuerwehr La...

small dances without title

Ensemble Porcia

Ferienhaus Peteradam
farm, farmhouse in Millstatt

Matzelsdorf 3

A-9872 Millstatt
mail: info@peteradam-hof.at
phone: 0043 664 9180 425
http://www.peteradam-hof.at
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Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Millstatt am See

Spittal


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/seebodner-kirchtag-mgv-seeboden-1.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/gartenfest-der-freiwilligen-feuerwehr-lammersdorf.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/small-dances-without-title.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/ensemble-porcia-286.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Ferienhaus+Peteradam

